Rev 0.6 /Jun. 2012 1
1
SATA 2.5”SSD
Product Information Datasheet
SATA 2.5” SSD
- HFS064G32MNM
- HFS128G32MNM
- HFS256G32MNM
Rev 0.6
Rev 0.6 /Jun. 2012
2
1
SATA 2.5”SSD
Ordering Information
The information in this document is private to SK hynix Co., Ltd., and shall not be used, copied,
reproduced, or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the written consent of SK hynix, which can
only be granted by the Product Manager responsible for this product.
XXXXXXXX X S FH
 Hynix : H
  F : Flash Module
  S : SSD
 Density
 Interface Code
 Form Factor
Flash Code
 SSD Class Code
SSD Generation Code
 Product Family
 Product Mode
   031G : 31GB
   032G : 32GB
   060G : 60GB
   064G : 64GB
   080G : 80GB
   120G : 100GB
   121G : 121GB
   128G : 128GB
   240G : 240GB
   251G : 251GB
   256G : 256GB
   512G : 512GB
   001T : 1TB
  1 : SATA 1.5Gbps
  2 : SATA 3.0Gbps
  3 : SATA 6.0Gbps
  4 : PCIe Gen2
  S : PCIe Gen3
C : Consumer
  E : Enterprise
  N : NoteBook
S : SLC
  T : TLC (x3)
 Q : QLC (x4)
 1 : Standard  SSD 1.8＂ 7mm
  2 : Standard  SSD 2.5＂  7mm
  3 : Standard  SSD 2.5＂  9.5mm
  A : mSATA SSD, mini PCle Connector
  B : mSATA Large, mini PCIe Connector
  C : mSATA mini SSD, mini PCIe Connector
  D : Half Slim 1.8” SSD, 1.8 “Connector
E : Thin Stick Type SSD (Customized)
F : Standard SSD 2.5” PCBA
   M :  1st
   A :  2nd
   B :  3rd
   C :  4th
   D :  5th
   E :  6th
   F :  7th
   G :  8 th
   H :  9th
  J :  10th
Rev 0.6 /Jun. 2012
3
1
SATA 2.5”SSD
Contents
1. Introduction
     1.1 General Description
     1.2 Interface
2. Product Specifications
     2.1 Certifications
     2.2 User Addressable LBA by Capacity